



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 749/2025, I.A. 11265/2026 & I.A. 11532/2026**

M/S. AFM FOODS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

M/S. KUMAR FOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Amit Bhatia, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

04.05.2026

%

1. Learned counsel for the defendant contends that he has filed a chamber appeal but the same is lying under objections and seeks time.
2. Put up on 08.10.2026.

AVNEESH JHINGAN, J

MAY 4, 2026/Pa